INS. CASE OWNER	CC Y/ 1 1900	X 10 1	IDAC:
Surveyor	Myrus. DOI: ASSIGNM	MENT Ula Date / Time :	23/4/9
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel	SHA 7864C	Registered in Merin Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident : Ol GIA REPORT: VOS / NO ; TP (Insured Liability : %	HA REPORT (VEZ / NO
YP INY	[·	insured Liability: %	Final 7 Yes/No
INSRS: WSP: CIN & Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			
41214	CHESTAL - MATERIA : 120 48/13 14	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st Non-Reporting ltr (2m Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non Call Ol: After call ltr to Ol:	f): nr]:
10000	41C VIVIDI	Documentation Ches	
11/6/19	File pass to typus eyou repor	Notification ltr (if non After call ltr to Ol:	pickup)
24/6/19	seet mandali via merimun	Authorisation To Act.	
	see monared via merimon	Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:	
24/6/13	mandali approve via merimen	Car Rantal Invoice. Towing Invoice	
*	CA search is dif is bod.	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instr	vaction:
		LOD Payment Breakdown	Form /
TNALIZATION		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	Form,
Repair Cost	Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ (- days) Reduction:	Confirm by:	Sall Poul I
TNAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability:	Date/Time: 201719 Confirm with 90901. % 50 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 17	% Email Catl	mail Call
epair Cost. 500.00 oss of Rental (LOR); oss of Use (LOU): 420	SS 250.00 SS (days) SS 240.00 (3126 x # days)		POLOG LANE)
OR only LOU only	SS (3 x days)	15	31/7/19
fedical: Disbursement can Cost	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent S\$	Claim status: Norm 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	nal/Reject/Private Settle
otal: 087-45	SS 497 -45 Global Sum SS: 490 -00	jej snijvej nec.	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 49 0 00 Name 1: Liu 'S Brothe	er Auto Engineering	Work Shap.
hyee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2: SS Name 3:	J,	

ASS. REC. BY: March	111/	
	ASSIGNMENT	
Date:	Veh No: 4/2/2	247 Yr Regn: / 1/6
From: Date:		Van/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV /		iy)
To Inspect Vehicle No: 42/		Fu(0 cc 754
The Complete House the State Control of the Control	3 KN Colour W- FE	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1228	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Eng/No:	2.0
Insured:		SFFM A30019
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poo	The same of the sa
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed	
Sum Insured: Excess:	. 9	Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD	
Make of Veh:		ASSIST OF
095789-120 100 (-245)	Tyre Size: F:	112228
(Policy Condition)	N/S O/S RS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/F	S/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	O (LIZA / MIC / ORI 30 / PIK / SUMI /
		. /
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6	Rear R/Bal 6/4 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?		100
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?	71/10	" 2/2/
Lat. Nepara	Yes or No D.O.A. 4/4/15	0.01, 29/4/15
Lum Sum: >0 % 3 Val.:	Yes or No Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	1/	ar I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	ne / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Drc 7 Chassis Ham	e i body structure brickioù duc lo dominio
ul 6/19 Confirm US 1	\$200.00 with 2 worky do	41
and it	J · ·	-
		CAG = \$ 2110
		(RO=\$ 3110
		20.1
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Repo	ort Days Of Repair:	
		Survey Fee:
1) : Final Repo	Resurvey (40, or Trip:	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
*1	Interview (\$) Photos
	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Report Format :		
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$	

A LIUS BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

``	ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-7746. Email: liusbro@ymail.co	m Es	stimate
uston	ner		
Name:	India International Insurance Pte Ltd	Date:	22-04-16
Addres	s Motor Claims Department	Vehicle No:	YP12241
	64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #05-00	Model/Make	The second secon
	1OB Building Singapore 0497ii	Fuso FM65F	The state of the s
Item No.	Descriptions Of Parts	Original Quotation / Estimation	Revised Quotation / Cost Of Repair
.1	Rear Rh Bumper	\$ 600.00	sn X
2	Bumper Bracket n 1	\$ 300.00	SN Q
3	Side Wooden Drop Gate	\$ 800.00	SN X
4	Tail Lamp 274	\$ 210.00	5N
5	"Corporate" Advertisement & Artwork	\$ 400.00	SN X
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etes	\$ 800.00	- 250
	To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affect	ti \$ 500.00	- 200
	Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle	\$ 3,610.00]
	Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle	The Labor	
	SDLS:		

1/5 \$500 2/5

Claim Audit

Vα.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A]
1	24 Apr 2019	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> Claimant's ID: ->	HOW
-	13:39	Cim Da Floamea	Connacts Name.	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
1	24 Apr 2019	Clm Vob Model Changed	(204575) TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M).	HOW
*	13:39	Cim ven Hodel Changed	(2045/3) 10101A DINA 130 3.0 D (11).	MEI
				KWAI
				[A]
3	24 Apr 2019	Clm Created	Reg No: YP12243. Acct Date: 2018/04/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International In	HOW
3	13:39	Cim Created	surance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (HQ)	MEI
			AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	KWAI
				[A]
4	24 Apr 2019	. 41 6- 1-1-1-1	LIVE A. S. Committee Dr. Lad (MO)	HOW
	13:39	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
5	24 Apr 2019	add store but the court	No. 1 Park Park Day Day 2010/05/05	HOW
9	13:39	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/06	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	24 Apr 2019	A 41 Mary date - C-1	A STATE OF THE STA	HOW
5	13:39	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:AdJ decides,	MEI
				KWAI
				[A]
7	24 Apr 2019	1-1-1-1-1	PROPERTY BY A COMPANY	HOW
1	13:39	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	MEI
				KWAI
				[A]
_	24 Apr 2019		The state of the s	HOW
8	13:39	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MARCUS CHUA	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	24 Apr 2019	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		HOW
9	18:20	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204575) -> (204571) MITSUBISHI FUSO 7.5 D FM65FM2RDEB (M).	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
	24 Apr 2019			HOW
10	18:20	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name:> GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD. Claimant's ID:> 199001196N.	MEI
	Digetion .			KWAN
			Cur.Reg: 0.00: PODS LIABILITY: TBA REMARKS: BOLA NIL - CONFLICTING VERSIONS - M	[A]
11	09 May 2019	Adj Mandate Request	ERGING LANE - OI REPORTED GOT VIDEO FOOTAGE, Please furnish us a copy to review	VIC
-	11:57		on liability	ALPE

ACTIVITY

[09/05/2019 11:57] VIC ALPEH:

PODS

LIABILITY: TBA
REMARKS: BOLA NIL - CONFLICTING VERSIONS - MERGING LANE - OI REPORTED GOT VIDEO FOOTAGE. Please furnish us a copy to review on

liability

and the same of the same of the same of		Transaction His					T
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	(Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 11:05 AM

To:

'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Pool Chin Han Daniel; Susan Low

Subject:

RE: Request for 3rd party claims survey YP1224J Claims against SHA7864C

12.17pm@ 23/4/19

vehicle in persono super suro Mary.

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle YP1224J and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Daniel.

Please note that the accident occurred 1 year ago on 04.04.18. Kindly make sure that the damages on Third Party vehicle is consistent with the accident.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Susan Low [mailto:liusbro@ymail.com]

Sent: 23 April, 2019 9:48 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Request for 3rd party claims survey YP1224J Claims against SHA7864C

We did like to chose as follow

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Kindly arrange.

Thank.

Best Regards,

Susan Low
M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Tel: 67411730 Fax: 67445746

On Tuesday, 23 April 2019, 9:08:31 am SGT, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street, #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

Sent: 22 April, 2019 5:03 PM To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > Subject: Request for 3rd party claims survey YP1224J Claims against SHA7864C
Accident on 04/04/2018 Along Tampines Avenue 10 Towards Safra
Involving YP1224J and SHA7864C
We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims.
We hereby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle.
Please let us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to our client's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible.
Kindly arrange.
Thank you.
Best Regard!
Susan Low M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6741 1730 Fax: 6744 5746
Date of Survey:-
Name of Authorise Surveyor:-
Surveyor Email:

From: Susan Low [mailto:liusbro@ymail.com]

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*YP1224J (MCT18040091) [SHA7864C] TP

	GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD Apr 4 2018 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop	
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 24/06/2019 14:36 PM.	
To Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$497.45) - YP1224J - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel	
Approved	d:497.45.	
DOCUME	ENTS SUMMARY	
There an	re no documents.	

Date: 09/04/2019

Your Ref:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04 / #05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG	Tampines Avenue 1	0 Towards SAFRA	
INVOLVING . YP1224J	AND SHA7864C	ON . 04/04/2018	

We/i, Messers Goldbel! Leasing Pte Ltd. (Nric / ROC No. 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle - YP1224J at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "India Int'nl." authorized appraiser and we/i based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$ 500-00 being the repair for 02 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle <u>SHA7864C</u> when the same was involved in the aforesald accident with our/my m/vehicle <u>YP1224J</u>.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle <u>SHA7864C</u> and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - <u>YP1224J</u> has suffered loss and damage as follows:

(a)	Cost of repairs	s\$	500-00
	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ \$\$ 140-00 [7545 cc.]		280-00
			280-00
	GIA / LTA search fee		7-45
(e)			
	Total Amount	55	1.007.45

We/i enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. YP1224J as follows:

- (i) Motor Accident Report;
- (ii) Repair Invoices and documents;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

The owner of m/vehicle YP1224J Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws

Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04 / #05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

I / We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Singapore 639142 (address), owner of YP1224J (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my / our vehicle no. YP1224J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 04/04/2018 (date) along Tampines Avenue 10 Towards SAFRA (location) involving SHA7864C ("the accident").

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 21	the day of Tuly (m	nonth) 20 <u>19</u> (year)
3 ^{rs} Party Claim		Workshop:	The Especial
Signature: Name: Address:	Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10	Signature: Name: Address:	Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
Nric/ROC No:	Singapore <u>639142</u> 199001196N	ROB No:	AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 53291793J



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PIT LED

to the No two its Section for So Manufacture V. el[CoulStot morthos]amous betholing Singapor April

proportion to semi-money transaction of a semi-money

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

We/l, Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement

India Ref: M J 18040091 Claimant Ref: YP 124 J

with the appointed	Surveyor of India International Insurance Pt		Consultants Pte Ltd	(name
	respect to the amount claimed for SS_		al Sum) air - oost), SS	(loss of
seirentai), SS	(search fee), vehicle no.YP 1224J	that was damaged p	oursuant to the accident v	which occurred
04/04/2016	(date) at TAMPINES AVE 10 TWDS SAFRA	(location) invalving vehicle no. SHA	7864C (insured
rehicle). This is pu	rsuant to the inspection conducted on 29/04/2019	(date) at "the wo	rkshop".	
Ve/I confirm that	we/l are/am authorized by the owner _GOL	DBELL LEASING PTE LTD		"the third party
laimant") of vehi	icle no. YP 1224J to make the claim as set of	out in the above parag	raph and we/l have full at	thority to settle
ne matter on his	ther behalf in a manner that we'll deem fit.	Well enclose herein	the letter of authority give	on by "the third
arty claimant".				
Ne/I further confi	irm that we/l will indemnify India Internationa	Insurance Pte Ltd fo	or all damages, loss and/	or expense that
hey will or have	already incurred in the event that "the thi	nd party claimant" aft	ter the above said agree	ment lodges a
urther claim aga	sinst the former for any loss and expenses to	suffered pertaining to	cost of repairs and/or rer	ntal and/or loss
of use pursuant t	o the damage to(vehicle no.) at	a result of the accide	ent.	
Veri confirm that	it the agreement reached above is in full a	nd final settlement of	of all claims of "the third	party claimant"
	accident and that further this settlement is re			
oasis.				
Sispute arising ou	of the same.	to Liu's Brother	Auto Engineering Worksho	р
	day of July 20 19		6	
MANAGE CONTRACTOR	The English		((LK	K))
CLAIMANT:	(年温度	WITNES		V) OU
Signature:		Signature		/
	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)			pointed Surveyor
Name:	Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop	Name:	LKK Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd
NRIC:	53291793J	NRIC:	51 Ubi Ave Paya Ubi In	dustrial Park
Address:	No.1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01	Address	Singapore	408933
	Singapore 417883			
Nationality:	8	Nationali	ity:	
Occupation:		Occupat	ion:	

A LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Invoice/Ref No: YP1224180404

, ,	No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue tracted Auto of p. ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746, Email: Busbro@ymail.com						
ustome		Date:			0	7-05-10	
ame:			A 40	YP12			
	Motor Claims Department	Mode	1/Make:	Mits	uhishi		
Juices	6. Cocil Street #04-00 & #05-00	Fusc	Fuso FM65FM2RDEE				
	IOB Building Singapore 049711			1 1	9	ised	
Item No.	Descriptions Of Parts	Que	riginal otation / timation		Quet	ation / st Of pair	
		•	600.00	SN	\$	-	
-	Rear Rh. Bumper	5	300.00	SN	5	-	
3	Bumper Bracket	5	800.00	SN	\$		
2	Side Wooden Drop Gate	1	210.00		8		
2 3 4 5	Tail Lamp "Corporate" Advertisement & Artwork	5			s		
- 3:	A 59415.50	5	800.00	1	5	-	
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affect	to \$	500.00		\$		
	Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle	1 5	3,610.00				

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: Five Hundred Only

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

22 Apr 2019 / 10:31:35

Receipt Date/Time 22 Apr 2019 / 10:31:35

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190422-000718

Previous Receipt No.

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	it of Insurance Enquiry - SHA7864C 04 Apr 2019/15:45:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHA7864C		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Enquiry Fee 20190422103001823055		10.000	0.40	(KCH)
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxxx8131	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Stat	A Real Property and the second	
Main	09 May 2019 Edit Reg		23 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$500. Edit E	00 stimates	S\$500.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	ails)	Documents		1_	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	1R				
Main Claimant:	GOLDBEL	L LEASING PTE	TD, Co. Reg. No.	1990011	96N					
Vehicle Reg No.:	YP1224)			Date of t		118 00:00 - :59 ths and 9 Days From	LTA Re	g Date (M	tan Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MC	T18040091			Policy/Co Note No.		MCOM0015 (TP, Fire & Theft)			
Vehicle Reg. No. SHA7864C					Policy No (Claiman		D-17087422MFCV			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Liu's Brot	her Auto Engine	ering Workshop (I	HQ) BLK 1	KAKI BUK	IT AVE 6, #01-	01 AUTO BAY @ KAK	I BUKIT	, 417883	Kaki Buk
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634	76100 [Handled by Po	oi Chin Han Daniel)			
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	Handled	by MARCUS C	HUA] [Final Rp	t due	06/05/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED	15, 31				View	All [Compose	Case Ma
 III_SG (2) 	21/05/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand		0.00) - YI	12243 - 0	laim Handler	er: Pool Chin Han Pool Chin Han D in Han Daniel			
	CIATED TAS	ks∃				View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate Ne	w Task	Complet
ALL ASSO						ssigned By				

Claim Documents

*YP1224J (MCT18040091)

[SHA7864C]

TP

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Apr 4 2018 12:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

Vid	eo		1 per :	page 🔻	~
Νo	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/05/19 17:16	Video - Accident IV	0	Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No-	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	50
2	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/05/19 09:12	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/05/19 09:12	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
8	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	100
9	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
11	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	4
13	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/05/19 09:12	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
15	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	100
16	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	4
18	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	3
19	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	1
23	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/05/19 09:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	A
26	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
28	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
29	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	09/05/19 09:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
Dor	cumentation		la-	nan Tari	172
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per s	Thumbnail	Print
1	24/04/19 13:50	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 23.04.19	0	Load PDF	Frint

Vid	/ideo		1 per	1 per page		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
2	30/04/19 18:17	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-	
3	21/06/19 14:29	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF		
4	21/06/19 14:29	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF		
5	21/06/19 14:29	LOD	0	Load PDF		
5	07/08/19 09:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF		
7	07/08/19 09:38	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1.	02/05/19 09:45	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load POF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
Show Remarks To:	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19007197/UWA3Q2

Date:

07/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

YP1224J

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA7864C

Date of Loss:

04/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18040091

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

YP1224J

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI FUSO, 7.5 D FM65FM2RDEB (M)

Engine No:

6M60209610

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

FM65FMA30019 122836 km

Engine Capacity:

7545 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

11 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

11 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6/6 mm Bridgestone 6/6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,310.00	210.00	2,100.00	90.91
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,300.00	450.00	850.00	65.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,610.00	660.00	2,950.00	81.72
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,610.00	500.00	3,110.00	86.15
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$1	120.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		

(S\$)	980.00
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S\$)	490.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45
Nett Liability (S\$)	497.45
Global Sum Settlement (S\$)	490.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/04/2019

Date Inspected:

29/04/2019 Inspected At:

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (HQ) BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-01 AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 21 Jun 2019)

Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI FUSO 7.5 D FM65FM2RDEB (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YP1224J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk.*

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No. Particulars	5	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*REAR RH	BUMPER	Repair	600.00 FS	*-FS
1	*REAR RH	BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	300.00FS	*-FS
1	*REAR RH	SIDE WOODEN DROP GATE	Not Necessary	800.00FS	*-FS
1	*REAR RH	TAIL LAMP	Damaged	210.00 FS	*210.00 FS
1	*REAR RH	CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT & ARTWORK	Not Necessary	400.00FS	*-FS
nchise	part. S=SpcNett.				
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,310.00	210.00
	1 1 1 1 1	1 *REAR RH 1 *REAR RH 1 *REAR RH 1 *REAR RH	1 *REAR RH BUMPER 1 *REAR RH BUMPER BRACKET 1 *REAR RH SIDE WOODEN DROP GATE 1 *REAR RH TAIL LAMP 1 *REAR RH CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT & ARTWORK	1 *REAR RH BUMPER REACKET Not Necessary 1 *REAR RH SIDE WOODEN DROP GATE Not Necessary 1 *REAR RH SIDE WOODEN DROP GATE Not Necessary 1 *REAR RH TAIL LAMP Damaged 1 *REAR RH CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT & ARTWORK Not Necessary inchise part. S=SpcNett.	1 *REAR RH BUMPER Repair 600.00 FS 1 *REAR RH BUMPER BRACKET Not Necessary 300.00 FS 1 *REAR RH SIDE WOODEN DROP GATE Not Necessary 800.00 FS 1 *REAR RH TAIL LAMP Damaged 210.00 FS 1 *REAR RH CORPORATE ADVERTISEMENT & ARTWORK Not Necessary 400.00 FS Inchise part. S*SpcNett. **SpcNett. 400.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS	New	800.00	250.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED	New	500.00	200.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	1,300.00	450.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	The second second	1,300.00	_

< END OF ESTIMATES >